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Territory of Pawati,

Dffice of the Gobernment Surbey,

Beginning

Hanaliti, TG, Oetober 14th, 1909. . ..

Lot 19
Kalaheo Homesteads,

Kona, Kaual,

at a pipe and red-wood post on the boundary

between Lots 18 and 19 and on a small knoll between Reservoirs Nos.

1l and 2, from which the true azimuth and distance to Government Sur

vey Trig. Station "Papapaholahola" is 190° 59!

4284.7 feet, as

shown on Government Survey Registered lap No. 2378, and running by

true azimuths;-

1. 257° 37!

2.
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202.0
527 .4
501.3
266.2
150.2
142.0
87.0
132.5
295.4
267.3
150.2
244.3

feet along Lot 18 to + on stone;

feet along Reservoir No. 1 to + on stone;

feet along Homestead Road
feet along Homestead Road
feet along Homestead Road
feet along Homestead Road
feet along Homestead Road
feet along Homestead Road

feetsalong Homestead Road
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+

+

+

+

+

on
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stone;
stone;
stone;
stone;

stone;

+ on stone

feee along Reservoir No. 2 to + on stone;

feet along Reservoir No. 2 to + on stone;

feet along Lot 18 to the point of beginning.

Area 6.66 Acres.

Assistant Government Surveyor



